
                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                            COTTON PATCH RUN
                            AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH              
                            February 14, 2009

14K
                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 14K  
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON        21 LUBBOCK          TX   50:17   

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    52 CHRIS CHARBONDA       14 TBR-LUBBOCK      TX 1:49:54 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     17 LUBBOCK          TX 1:10:38  
    2    55 EVAN KIISKILA         17 TBR-LUBBOCK      TX 1:52:53  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 CHASE WADE            22 LUBBOCK          TX   50:29  
    2    49 AARON BENNETT         21 LUBBOCK          TX 1:40:51  

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    13 ANDRES PEDROZA        27 LUBBOCK          TX 1:05:07  
    2    14 DEREK KESTER          25 LUBBOCK          TX 1:06:20  
    3    18 ANDREW HUFF           27 LUBBOCK          TX 1:09:19  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    16 JOEY HERNANDEZ        32 SUNDOWN          TX 1:08:37  
    2    22 BRYAN DUNCAN          31 LUBBOCK          TX 1:11:05  
    3    28 WESLEY SCHOLZ         32 RANSOM CANYON    TX 1:15:47  

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
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===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     6 LEE COHEN             36 LUBBOCK          TX 1:00:04  
    2     7 EDDY MORELOCK         37 LUBBOCK          TX 1:01:04  
    3     8 MATTHEW GORDILLO      35 PORTALES         NM 1:02:07  
    4    20 JAY WILLIAMS          39 WOLFFORTH        TX 1:10:17  
    5    26 TYGE PAYNE            37 LUBBOCK          TX 1:14:15  
    6    47 ROBERT JOHNSON        39 LUBBOCK          TX 1:38:58  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 MARTIN MONTALVO       44 LUBBOCK          TX   56:50  
    2     5 DAVID ROGOWSKI        41 LUBBOCK          TX   57:13   
    3    48 TODD SMITH            44 LUBBOCK          TX 1:39:44  

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 JERRY DWYER           49 LUBBOCK          TX   56:08  
    2    10 PAUL PARE             46 LUBBOCK          TX 1:02:39  
    3    11 ADAM BARRON           46 LUBBOCK          TX 1:04:54  
    4    17 ROD BURGETT           45 SHALLOWATER      TX 1:09:01  
    5    19 J EDSON PINTO         47 LUBBOCK          TX 1:09:31  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     9 EPI AGUIRRE           50 LUBBOCK          TX 1:02:28  
    2    15 WADE WILSON           50 LUBBOCK          TX 1:07:02  
    3    23 RANDY HOLLOWAY        52 LUBBOCK          TX 1:11:22  
    4    24 RICK LILES            51 BIG SPRING       TX 1:11:30  
    5    34 TERRY DALTON          54 LUBBOCK          TX 1:21:11  
    6    36 GENE ADAMS            51 WALL             TX 1:24:32  

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    25 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    56 LUBBOCK          TX 1:11:45  
    2    29 RICHARD GALE          59 LUBBOCK          TX 1:15:52  
    3    31 DAVID WEAVER          57 LUBBOCK          TX 1:18:35  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    45 MIKE KELLEY           60 LUBBOCK          TX 1:37:15  
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             LIST OF FINISHERS - 14K - BY AGE GROUP
         ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 14K  
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 COLLEEN ADAMS       16 WALL             TX 1:04:59   

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    46 LINDSEY SMITH         14 LUBBOCK          TX 1:37:48  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    40 ANNALEIGH WIECHMANN   23 LUBBOCK          TX 1:31:51  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    27 LEDAH WELCH           26 WOLFORTH         TX 1:14:26  
    2    33 BJ CARLILE            27 LUBBOCK          TX 1:19:52  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    39 LELA HUGHES           33 LUBBOCK          TX 1:29:16  
    2    42 LORI PIERCE           32 LUBBOCK          TX 1:36:17  
    3    43 COURTNEY FAKHREDDINE  32 LUBBOCK          TX 1:36:37  
    4    44 TRISTA STALLINGS      32 LUBBOCK          TX 1:36:37  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    32 TRACI PAYNE           36 LUBBOCK          TX 1:18:38  
    2    38 JAMI COSEAL           37 LUBBOCK          TX 1:26:59  
    3    41 SUSAN DUNCAN          36 LUBBOCK          TX 1:35:22  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    37 JILL HAUKOS           44 LUBBOCK          TX 1:26:01  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K       
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
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===== 
    1    53 MARS BENNETT          45 LUBBOCK          TX 1:51:20  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    30 LESLIE STAIN          52 MIDLAND          TX 1:18:24  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K     
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    51 SARAH GAXIOLA         56 LUBBOCK          TX 1:47:04  
    2    54 MADELEINE TAYLOR      57 LUBBOCK          TX 1:51:55  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 14K      
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
    1    35 P.J. MITCHELL         63 LUBBOCK          TX 1:23:04  
        
                          OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 14K     Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 AMY HANCOCK         26 LUBBOCK         TX 1:44:38 1:44:38 

                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                           14K COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 14, 2009

                              OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town             St Div Div   Ag S C 
14K      Pace  
===== ===================== ================ == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 DAVID BOSTON          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2024 21 M N   
50:17  6:18 
    2 CHASE WADE            LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2024 22 M N   
50:29  6:19 
    3 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M4549 49 M N   
56:08  7:01 
    4 MARTIN MONTALVO       LUBBOCK          TX   1 M4044 44 M N   
56:50  7:07 
    5 DAVID ROGOWSKI        LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4044 41 M N   
57:13  7:10 
    6 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3539 36 M N 
1:00:04  7:31 
    7 EDDY MORELOCK         LUBBOCK          TX   2 M3539 37 M N 
1:01:04  7:38 
    8 MATTHEW GORDILLO      PORTALES         NM   3 M3539 35 M N 
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1:02:07  7:46 
    9 EPI AGUIRRE           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5054 50 M N 
1:02:28  7:49 
   10 PAUL PARE             LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4549 46 M N 
1:02:39  7:50 
   11 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4549 46 M N 
1:04:54  8:07 
   12 COLLEEN ADAMS         WALL             TX   1 F1619 16 F N 
1:04:59  8:08 
   13 ANDRES PEDROZA        LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2529 27 M N 
1:05:07  8:09 
   14 DEREK KESTER          LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2529 25 M N 
1:06:20  8:18 
   15 WADE WILSON           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5054 50 M N 
1:07:02  8:23 
   16 JOEY HERNANDEZ        SUNDOWN          TX   1 M3034 32 M N 
1:08:37  8:35 
   17 ROD BURGETT           SHALLOWATER      TX   4 M4549 45 M N 
1:09:01  8:38 
   18 ANDREW HUFF           LUBBOCK          TX   3 M2529 27 M N 
1:09:19  8:40 
   19 J EDSON PINTO         LUBBOCK          TX   5 M4549 47 M N 
1:09:31  8:42 
   20 JAY WILLIAMS          WOLFFORTH        TX   4 M3539 39 M N 
1:10:17  8:48 
   21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     LUBBOCK          TX   1 M1619 17 M N 
1:10:38  8:50 
   22 BRYAN DUNCAN          LUBBOCK          TX   2 M3034 31 M N 
1:11:05  8:53 
   23 RANDY HOLLOWAY        LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5054 52 M N 
1:11:22  8:56 
   24 RICK LILES            BIG SPRING       TX   4 M5054 51 M N 
1:11:30  8:57 
   25 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5559 56 M N 
1:11:45  8:59 
   26 TYGE PAYNE            LUBBOCK          TX   5 M3539 37 M N 
1:14:15  9:17 
   27 LEDAH WELCH           WOLFORTH         TX   1 F2529 26 F N 
1:14:26  9:19 
   28 WESLEY SCHOLZ         RANSOM CANYON    TX   3 M3034 32 M N 
1:15:47  9:29 
   29 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5559 59 M N 
1:15:52  9:29 
   30 LESLIE STAIN          MIDLAND          TX   1 F5054 52 F N 
1:18:24  9:48 
   31 DAVID WEAVER          LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5559 57 M N 
1:18:35  9:50 
   32 TRACI PAYNE           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3539 36 F N 
1:18:38  9:50 
   33 BJ CARLILE            LUBBOCK          TX   2 F2529 27 F N 
1:19:52  9:59 
   34 TERRY DALTON          LUBBOCK          TX   5 M5054 54 M N 
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1:21:11 10:09 
   35 P.J. MITCHELL         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F6099 63 F N 
1:23:04 10:23 
   36 GENE ADAMS            WALL             TX   6 M5054 51 M N 
1:24:32 10:34 
   37 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4044 44 F N 
1:26:01 10:46 
   38 JAMI COSEAL           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F3539 37 F N 
1:26:59 10:53 
   39 LELA HUGHES           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3034 33 F N 
1:29:16 11:10 
   40 ANNALEIGH WIECHMANN   LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2024 23 F N 
1:31:51 11:29 
   41 SUSAN DUNCAN          LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3539 36 F N 
1:35:22 11:56 
   42 LORI PIERCE           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F3034 32 F N 
1:36:17 12:03 
   43 COURTNEY FAKHREDDINE  LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3034 32 F N 
1:36:37 12:05 
   44 TRISTA STALLINGS      LUBBOCK          TX   4 F3034 32 F N 
1:36:37 12:05 
   45 MIKE KELLEY           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M6064 60 M N 
1:37:15 12:10 
   46 LINDSEY SMITH         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F1315 14 F N 
1:37:48 12:14 
   47 ROBERT JOHNSON        LUBBOCK          TX   6 M3539 39 M N 
1:38:58 12:23 
   48 TODD SMITH            LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4044 44 M N 
1:39:44 12:28 
   49 AARON BENNETT         LUBBOCK          TX   3 M2024 21 M N 
1:40:51 12:37 
   50 AMY HANCOCK           LUBBOCK          TX   3 F2529 26 F Y 
1:44:38 13:05 
   51 SARAH GAXIOLA         LUBBOCK          TX   1 F5559 56 F N 
1:47:04 13:23 
   52 CHRIS CHARBONDA       TBR-LUBBOCK      TX   1 M1315 14 M N 
1:49:54 13:45 
   53 MARS BENNETT          LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4549 45 F N 
1:51:20 13:55 
   54 MADELEINE TAYLOR      LUBBOCK          TX   2 F5559 57 F N 
1:51:55 14:00 
   55 EVAN KIISKILA         TBR-LUBBOCK      TX   2 M1619 17 M N 
1:52:53 14:07 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------
          
                         WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                          AT TEXAS BOYS RANCH
                             February 14,2009

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
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        ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 4       Pace  
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS        16 LUBBOCK          TX   24:08  6:02 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     8 WALKER ADAMS          11 WALL             TX   29:10  
7:18 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     5 LUKE SAMARRON         15 LEVELLAND        TX   27:52  
6:58 

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    10 AUSTIN SPAIN          21 LUBBOCK          TX   29:54  
7:29 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    61 DEAN MILLER           28 LUBBOCK          TX   46:17 
11:35 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     6 SHANNON ANDERSON      37 LUBBOCK          TX   28:13  
7:04 
    2    22 MARIN HERNANDEZ       38 LUBBOCK          TX   32:58  
8:15 
    3    36 MONT MCCLENDON        37 LUBBOCK          TX   35:08  
8:47 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
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Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     3 RICKY MARTINEZ        41 SPUR             TX   26:57  
6:45 
    2    24 DAVID PYLE            43 SLATON           TX   33:35  
8:24 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     4 RAY MAJOR             48 PLAINVIEW        TX   27:09  
6:48 
    2     9 JIM HIGGINS           48 LUBBOCK          TX   29:10  
7:18 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1     2 JACKIE CANNON         53 AMARILLO         TX   26:39  
6:40 
    2    12 DAVID DOYLE           50 LUBBOCK          TX   30:51  
7:43 
    3    14 JIMMY SAMARRON        53 LEVELLAND        TX   31:21  
7:51 
    4    17 GONZALO RAMIREZ       53 LUBBOCK          TX   32:06  
8:02 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    26 KEN SPAIN             55 LUBBOCK          TX   33:52  
8:28 
    2    37 JAMES WALLACE         58 LUBBOCK          TX   35:23  
8:51 
    3    67 DAN HILARIO           58 LUBBOCK          TX   50:22 
12:36 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    71 RICK LAMPE            64 LUBBOCK          TX   53:27 
13:22 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    31 GORDEN JENKINS        68 AMARILLO         TX   34:14  
8:34 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    40 BILL FELTON           74 LUBBOCK          TX   36:23  
9:06 
                          

                     LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

                   ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town             St 4       Pace  
===== =================== == ================ == ======= ===== 
    1 TURNER ADAMS        13 WALL             TX   30:13  7:34 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    49 KATHLEEN ADAMS         8 WALL             TX   40:09 
10:03 
    2    60 CHEROKEE HERNANDEZ    11 LUBBOCK          TX   45:35 
11:24 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    28 ALLISON PYLE          16 SLATON           TX   33:56  
8:29 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    16 CHRISTA KAMINSKI      23 LUBBOCK          TX   31:57  
8:00 
    2    29 ASHLEY KEFFLER        23 LUBBOCK          TX   33:59  
8:30 
    3    50 MARISSA PRITCHETT     23 LUBBOCK          TX   40:21 
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10:06 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    20 JILL BARTON           27 LUBBOCK          TX   32:49  
8:13 
    2    64 KIRA COUSATTE         25 LUBBOCK          TX   47:32 
11:53 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    13 BROOKE PITTMAN        31 LUBBOCK          TX   31:13  
7:49 
    2    19 KRISTA DALLEY         30 LUBBOCK          TX   32:49  
8:13 
    3    48 SARAH THOMAS          30 LUBBOCK          TX   38:51  
9:43 
    4    70 MEGGAN BAILEY         34 LUBBOCK          TX   52:19 
13:05 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    45 MALINDA COLWELL       35 LUBBOCK          TX   37:52  
9:28 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    34 ANGIE HINES           43 SUNDOWN          TX   34:44  
8:41 
    2    59 LAURA LAPPE           43 LUBBOCK          TX   44:29 
11:08 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    33 KAMMY PHILBRICK       48 LUBBOCK          TX   34:42  
8:41 
    2    44 LORENDA SPAIN         49 DUMAS            TX   37:46  
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9:27 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
===== 
    1    55 CHRISTY HURST         52 IDALOU           TX   42:22 
10:36 
    2    65 YOUNG MOORE           52 LUBBOCK          TX   48:54 
12:14 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town             St 4       
Pace  
===== ===== ===================== == ================ == ======= 
=====
        73  JOSIE ALEMAN          57 LUBBOCK          TX   53:56 

                          OVERALL ATHENA RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 MALISA AKIN         28 LUBBOCK         TX   47:32   47:32

                      OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       Agegrad 
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
    1 CRAIG PETERSON      52 HOBBS           NM   36:21   31:17 
    2 ISAAC MUNOZ, SR     53 LUBBOCK         TX   38:10   32:34 
    3 BRANDON HUGHES      35 LUBBOCK         TX   33:55   33:12 
    4 HEDGE MARTIN        33 LUBBOCK         TX   34:21   33:57 
    5 ANTHONY CATHERALL   24 LUBBOCK         TX   37:06   37:06

                         
                          2 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 TEAM TRUITTS           LUBBOCK         TX   28:49 
    2 TEAM FIGHTN ARTCKS     LUBBOCK         TX   31:33 
    3 TEAM GALLARNEAU-       LUBBOCK         TX   32:48 
    4 TEAM MUSTANGS          SHALLOWATER     TX   33:08 
    5 TEAM MANDY & AMAND     LUBBOCK         TX   33:44 
    6 TEAM PEREZ-            LEVELLAND       TX   34:13 
    7 TEAM JOEFRANK          LUBBOCK         TX   35:07 
    8 TEAM ROAD RUNNERS      LUBBOCK         TX   36:16 
    9 TEAM SPEED RACERS      LUBBOCK         TX   37:44 
   10 TEAM HALL              LUBBOCK         TX   38:26 
   11 TEAM EPPS              LUBBOCK         TX   40:23 
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   12 TEAM ROMAN1-           LUBBOCK         TX   40:38 
   13 TEAM WE WANT S'MOR     LUBBOCK         TX   41:01 
   14 TEAM WM AND DAVID      SLATON          TX   43:16 
   15 TEAM MIX AND MATCH     LUBBOCK         TX   47:30 
   16 TEAM KIT KATS          LUBBOCK         TX   49:43 
   17 TEAM ROMAN2-           LUBBOCK         TX   50:26 
   18 TEAM SPEEDNSTINGRA     LUBBOCK         TX   51:13 
   19 TEAM CARA & NAY        LUBBOCK         TX   53:40 

                        4 PERSON RELAY RESULTS

Place Name                Ag Town            St 4       
===== =================== == =============== == ======= 
    1 TEAM GUINEA PIGS       LUBBOCK         TX   32:57 
    2 TEAM PINK TIGERS       LUBBOCK         TX   37:22 
    3 TEAM MAGICAL MONKE     LUBBOCK         TX   41:41 
    4 TEAM DEAN TEAM         LUBBOCK         TX   43:22 
    5 TEAM HARRY HAWKS       LUBBOCK         TX   44:09 

                          WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                        FOUR MILE COTTON PATCH RUN
                             February 14,2009

                              OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town             St Div Div   Ag S C 
4       Pace  
===== ===================== ================ == === ===== == = = 
======= ===== 
    1 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M1619 16 M N   
24:08  6:02 
    2 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO         TX   1 M5054 53 M N   
26:39  6:40 
    3 RICKY MARTINEZ        SPUR             TX   1 M4044 41 M N   
26:57  6:45 
    4 RAY MAJOR             PLAINVIEW        TX   1 M4549 48 M N   
27:09  6:48 
    5 LUKE SAMARRON         LEVELLAND        TX   1 M1315 15 M N   
27:52  6:58 
    6 SHANNON ANDERSON      LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3539 37 M N   
28:13  7:04 
    7 TEAM TRUITTS          LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
28:49  7:13 
    8 WALKER ADAMS          WALL             TX   1 M0112 11 M N   
29:10  7:18 
    9 JIM HIGGINS           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M4549 48 M N   
29:10  7:18 
   10 AUSTIN SPAIN          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2024 21 M N   
29:54  7:29 
   11 TURNER ADAMS          WALL             TX   1 F1315 13 F N   
30:13  7:34 
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   12 DAVID DOYLE           LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5054 50 M N   
30:51  7:43 
   13 BROOKE PITTMAN        LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3034 31 F N   
31:13  7:49 
   14 JIMMY SAMARRON        LEVELLAND        TX   3 M5054 53 M N   
31:21  7:51 
   15 TEAM FIGHTN ARTCKS    LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
31:33  7:54 
   16 CHRISTA KAMINSKI      LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2024 23 F N   
31:57  8:00 
   17 GONZALO RAMIREZ       LUBBOCK          TX   4 M5054 53 M N   
32:06  8:02 
   18 TEAM GALLARNEAU-      LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
32:48  8:12 
   19 KRISTA DALLEY         LUBBOCK          TX   2 F3034 30 F N   
32:49  8:13 
   20 JILL BARTON           LUBBOCK          TX   1 F2529 27 F N   
32:49  8:13 
   21 TEAM GUINEA PIGS      LUBBOCK          TX              M 4   
32:57  8:15 
   22 MARIN HERNANDEZ       LUBBOCK          TX   2 M3539 38 M N   
32:58  8:15 
   23 TEAM MUSTANGS         SHALLOWATER      TX              M 2   
33:08  8:17 
   24 DAVID PYLE            SLATON           TX   2 M4044 43 M N   
33:35  8:24 
   25 TEAM MANDY & AMAND    LUBBOCK          TX              F 2   
33:44  8:26 
   26 KEN SPAIN             LUBBOCK          TX   1 M5559 55 M N   
33:52  8:28 
   27 BRANDON HUGHES        LUBBOCK          TX   3 M3539 35 M Y   
33:55  8:29 
   28 ALLISON PYLE          SLATON           TX   1 F1619 16 F N   
33:56  8:29 
   29 ASHLEY KEFFLER        LUBBOCK          TX   2 F2024 23 F N   
33:59  8:30 
   30 TEAM PEREZ-           LEVELLAND        TX              M 2   
34:13  8:34 
   31 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO         TX   1 M6569 68 M N   
34:14  8:34 
   32 HEDGE MARTIN          LUBBOCK          TX   1 M3034 33 M Y   
34:21  8:36 
   33 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK          TX   1 F4549 48 F N   
34:42  8:41 
   34 ANGIE HINES           SUNDOWN          TX   1 F4044 43 F N   
34:44  8:41 
   35 TEAM JOEFRANK         LUBBOCK          TX   3 M4549 49 M 2   
35:07  8:47 
   36 MONT MCCLENDON        LUBBOCK          TX   4 M3539 37 M N   
35:08  8:47 
   37 JAMES WALLACE         LUBBOCK          TX   2 M5559 58 M N   
35:23  8:51 
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   38 TEAM ROAD RUNNERS     LUBBOCK          TX              F 2   
36:16  9:04 
   39 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS            NM   5 M5054 52 M Y   
36:21  9:06 
   40 BILL FELTON           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M7099 74 M N   
36:23  9:06 
   41 ANTHONY CATHERALL     LUBBOCK          TX   2 M2024 24 M Y   
37:06  9:17 
   42 TEAM PINK TIGERS      LUBBOCK          TX              F 4   
37:22  9:21 
   43 TEAM SPEED RACERS     LUBBOCK          TX              F 2   
37:44  9:26 
   44 LORENDA SPAIN         DUMAS            TX   2 F4549 49 F N   
37:46  9:27 
   45 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK          TX   1 F3539 35 F N   
37:52  9:28 
   46 ISAAC MUNOZ, SR       LUBBOCK          TX   6 M5054 53 M Y   
38:10  9:33 
   47 TEAM HALL             LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
38:26  9:37 
   48 SARAH THOMAS          LUBBOCK          TX   3 F3034 30 F N   
38:51  9:43 
   49 KATHLEEN ADAMS        WALL             TX   1 F0112  8 F N   
40:09 10:03 
   50 MARISSA PRITCHETT     LUBBOCK          TX   3 F2024 23 F N   
40:21 10:06 
   51 TEAM EPPS             LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
40:23 10:06 
   52 TEAM ROMAN1-          LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
40:38 10:10 
   53 TEAM WE WANT S'MOR    LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
41:01 10:15 
   54 TEAM MAGICAL MONKE    LUBBOCK          TX              M 4   
41:41 10:26 
   55 CHRISTY HURST         IDALOU           TX   1 F5054 52 F N   
42:22 10:36 
   56 TEAM WM AND DAVID     SLATON           TX              M 2   
43:16 10:49 
   57 TEAM DEAN TEAM        LUBBOCK          TX              F 4   
43:22 10:51 
   58 TEAM HARRY HAWKS      LUBBOCK          TX              M 4   
44:09 11:03 
   59 LAURA LAPPE           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F4044 43 F N   
44:29 11:08 
   60 CHEROKEE HERNANDEZ    LUBBOCK          TX   2 F0112 11 F N   
45:35 11:24 
   61 DEAN MILLER           LUBBOCK          TX   1 M2529 28 M N   
46:17 11:35 
   62 TEAM MIX AND MATCH    LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
47:30 11:53 
   63 MALISA AKIN           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F2529 28 F Y   
47:32 11:53 
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   64 KIRA COUSATTE         LUBBOCK          TX   3 F2529 25 F N   
47:32 11:53 
   65 YOUNG MOORE           LUBBOCK          TX   2 F5054 52 F N   
48:54 12:14 
   66 TEAM KIT KATS         LUBBOCK          TX              F 2   
49:43 12:26 
   67 DAN HILARIO           LUBBOCK          TX   3 M5559 58 M N   
50:22 12:36 
   68 TEAM ROMAN2-          LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
50:26 12:37 
   69 TEAM SPEEDNSTINGRA    LUBBOCK          TX              M 2   
51:13 12:49 
   70 MEGGAN BAILEY         LUBBOCK          TX   4 F3034 34 F N   
52:19 13:05 
   71 RICK LAMPE            LUBBOCK          TX   1 M6064 64 M N   
53:27 13:22 
   72 TEAM CARA & NAY       LUBBOCK          TX              F 2   
53:40 13:25 
   73 JOSIE ALEMAN          LUBBOCK          TX   1 F5559 57 F N   
53:56 13:29 
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